
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

7 /25/2019 5:04:25 PM 

Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 

RE: IBEC: Screencheck Draft Review, Day 2 

Christina and/or Brian, 
The location needs to be updated to reflect ESA's SM office. Thanks. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One fV1anchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 411-S230: F{3J.O) 412-S681 : mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CoMf\i11Tf\i1ENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2019 4:59 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox; Christopher E. Jackson; Lisa Trifiletti; Whit Manley; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Addie Farrell; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Brian Boxer; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Fred 
Jackson; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Royce 
Jones; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); Tay Via - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
Subject: IBEC: Screencheck Draft Review, Day 2 
When: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 9:00 AM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood City Hall, 1st Floor Community Room 

Agenda to come. 

Call: 

Access Code: -
Web Ex: 


